Quality · Integrity ·Innovation www.emyte.com.au
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E

See EMT Tubing Data,for complete pressure ratings.
Chemical Composition
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Select an ordering number.
Element
Composition
Chromium Nickel Molybdenum Carbon
Tube OD in.
Nominal
Wall Thickness
Ordering  Number Nominal  Length Weight
Standard Instrumentation Tubing
Material Standards
Grade
Nominal wall thickness, not minimum wall thickness.
EMT-KTG-3.175*0.7
EMT-KTG-3.175*0.89
EMT-KTG-6.35*0.89
EMT-KTG-6.35*1.25
EMT-KTG-6.35*1.65
EMT-KTG-9.52*0.89
EMT-KTG-9.52*1.25
EMT-KTG-9.52*1.65
EMT-KTG-12.7*0.89
EMT-KTG-12.7*1.25
EMT-KTG-12.7*1.65
EMT-KTG-12.7*2.16
EMT-KTG-15.87*1.25
EMT-KTG-15.87*1.65
EMT-KTG-19.05*1.25
EMT-KTG-19.05*1.65
EMT-KTG-25.4*2.16
42 43
Emyte Australia Pty.Ltd. Emyte Australia Pty.Ltd.www.emyte.com.au www.emyte.com.au
AISI UNS SS AFNOR W.-NR.
316 / 316L S31603 2353 Z2CND17-13 1.4435

Chemical element
Material Standards
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Select an ordering number.
Nominal OD
①Recommended for use with EMT tube fittings.
②Recommended for use with EMT tube fittings in gas service.
Chromium
Nickel
Molybdenum
Carbon
EMT-GZKTG-3*0.5
EMT-GZKTG-3*0.7
EMT-GZKTG-6*1
EMT-GZKTG-6*1.5
EMT-GZKTG-8*1
EMT-GZKTG-8*1.5
EMT-GZKTG-10*1
EMT-GZKTG-10*1.5
EMT-GZKTG-12*1
EMT-GZKTG-12*1.5
EMT-GZKTG-12*2
EMT-GZKTG-16*1
EMT-GZKTG-16*1.5
EMT-GZKTG-16*2
EMT-GZKTG-18*1
EMT-GZKTG-18*1.5
EMT-GZKTG-18*2
EMT-GZKTG-20*2
EMT-GZKTG-22*2
EMT-GZKTG-25*2
EMT-GZKTG-25*2.5
Features
■ 3 to 25 mm outside diameter
seamless tubing